of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 3960 2302 2020-21 73 2022-23 2156 2079 5960000(Five Lakhs
Ninety Six Thousand)

37

2020-21 3960 2226 2021-22 111 2023-24 2079 1767 600000(Six Lakhs) 132

2021-22 3240 2495 2022-23 146 2024-25 2478 2144 650000(Six Lakhs Fifty
Thousand)

52

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 360 173 2019-20 0 2022-23 151 22 250000(Two Lakhs
Fifty Thousand)

17

2019-20 540 240 2020-21 0 2023-24 215 6 387000(Three Lakhs
Eighty Seven
Thousand)

26

2020-21 540 210 2021-22 0 2024-25 193 80 400000(Four Lakhs) 43

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2022-23 60 17 2022-23 16 12 320000(Three Lakhs
Twenty Thousand)

0

2023-24 30 12 2023-24 7 6 325000(Three Lakhs
Twenty Five
Thousand)

1

2024-25 20 20 2024-25 20 17 520000(Five Lakhs
Twenty Thousand)

1

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 1080 823 2022-23 790 766 792000(Seven Lakhs
Ninety Two Thousand)

1

2022-23 990 923 2023-24 870 751 660000(Six Lakhs
Sixty Thousand)

6

2023-24 990 946 2024-25 891 795 700000(Seven Lakhs) 2

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students